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200107110002
88881

07/11/2001
12:42:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROTHENSTIN
E, RON

200107160002
93611

07/16/2001
10:24:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCREE,
GEORGEANN
E

200111200005
02911

11/20/2001
03:14:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RODGERS,
THOMAS L

200111260005
07291

11/26/2001
10:50:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNN, W M

200206190002
88450

06/19/2002
08:44:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBITAILLE,
DANIEL R

199906240002
64151

200208140003
84870

08/14/2002
01:37:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOW,
WILLIAM S

200105070001
78941

200209090004
29790

09/09/2002
09:44:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SACO WOOD
INC

200109130003
96181

200309180006
26830

09/18/2003
09:16:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRUTCHFIELD
, ROBERT A

199908130003
41101

200311060007
40610

11/06/2003
01:45:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HERRING,
BRANDON G

200008080002
67851

200408260004
78100

08/26/2004
08:55:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
PROPANE
GAS
COMPANY INC

200408230004
71220

200510250005
54310

10/25/2005
12:18:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS DENNIS
W

200010190003
62761

200601250000
41900

01/25/2006
02:49:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUNN FRED D 200212170006
31010

200204090001
63721

04/09/2002
09:34:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUCAS,
JEREMY R

200006060001
87451

200212170006
29760

12/17/2002
08:29:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAUST, GARY
D JR

200212170006
31010

12/17/2002
12:23:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNN, FRED
D

200303270001
84180

03/27/2003
01:19:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROTHENSTIN
E, RON R

200102220000
61101

200307010004
10450

07/01/2003
08:24:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCMINN, KERI
A

200006200002
05761

200309040005
89140

09/04/2003
09:47:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPTON,
ALGIE L JR

199808130003
12351



200510310005
64650

10/31/2005
02:15:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BICE LARRY D 200105150001
96791

200603240001
39670

03/24/2006
03:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ENGLISH
PATRICK M

200101160000
16331

200603240001
39680

03/24/2006
03:48:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HEBERT M
JOHN

200101040000
04141

200703060001
00870

03/06/2007
11:36:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

J & F
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200203270001
44311

200212030005
99190

12/03/2002
08:29:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCHRAN,
JACK W

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404130001
91430

04/13/2004
11:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN,
MARTHA L

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200908170003
15560

08/17/2009
11:38:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTTERWORT
H ROBERT E

Legacy #:2000-
37709 Instr
#:20001031000
377091

Other:SEE
INST


