Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200107110002 88881	07/11/2001 12:42:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROTHENSTIN E, RON						
200107160002 93611	07/16/2001 10:24:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCREE, GEORGEANN E						
200111200005 02911	11/20/2001 03:14:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RODGERS, THOMAS L						
200111260005 07291	11/26/2001 10:50:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNN, W M						
200206190002 88450	06/19/2002 08:44:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBITAILLE, DANIEL R					199906240002 64151	
200208140003 84870	08/14/2002 01:37:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOW, WILLIAM S					200105070001 78941	
200209090004 29790	09/09/2002 09:44:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SACO WOOD INC					200109130003 96181	
200309180006 26830	09/18/2003 09:16:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRUTCHFIELD , ROBERT A					199908130003 41101	
200311060007 40610	11/06/2003 01:45:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HERRING, BRANDON G					200008080002 67851	
200408260004 78100	08/26/2004 08:55:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY PROPANE GAS COMPANY INC					200408230004 71220	
200510250005 54310	10/25/2005 12:18:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS DENNIS W					200010190003 62761	
200601250000 41900	01/25/2006 02:49:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUNN FRED D					200212170006 31010	
200204090001 63721	04/09/2002 09:34:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, JEREMY R					200006060001 87451	
200212170006 29760	12/17/2002 08:29:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FAUST, GARY D JR						
200212170006 31010	12/17/2002 12:23:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNN, FRED D						
200303270001 84180	03/27/2003 01:19:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROTHENSTIN E, RON R					200102220000 61101	
200307010004 10450	07/01/2003 08:24:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCMINN, KERI A					200006200002 05761	
200309040005 89140	09/04/2003 09:47:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPTON, ALGIE L JR					199808130003 12351	

200510310005 64650	10/31/2005 02:15:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BICE LARRY D			200105150001 96791	
200603240001 39670	03/24/2006 03:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ENGLISH PATRICK M			200101160000 16331	
200603240001 39680	03/24/2006 03:48:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HEBERT M JOHN			200101040000 04141	
200703060001 00870	03/06/2007 11:36:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	J & F ENTERPRISES LLC			200203270001 44311	
200212030005 99190	12/03/2002 08:29:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COCHRAN, JACK W				Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200404130001 91430	04/13/2004 11:49:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, MARTHA L				Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200908170003 15560	08/17/2009 11:38:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTTERWORT H ROBERT E			Legacy #:2000- 37709 Instr #:20001031000 377091	Other:SEE INST